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DQX86B（rear�drive）
1600*950*1375
1730*1020*1420

860
5000
370
2600
900

2*550
550
24
5.6
3.5
130
150
1120
65
44
≈5
≤20
1400

24V225AH
8~10

25.6V200AH

DQX86A（front�drive）
1600*950*1375
1730*1020*1420

860
5000
370
2600
900

2*550
550
24
5.6
3.5
130
150
1120
65
44
≈5
≤17
850

24V225AH
8~10

25.6V200AH

Driving�Floor�ScrubberDriving�Floor�ScrubberDriving�Floor�Scrubber

AdvantagesAdvantagesAdvantages
150L�large�sewage�tank�capacity,�more�than�150L�large�sewage�tank�capacity,�more�than�
20%�larger�than�ordinary�models20%�larger�than�ordinary�models
Use�large�area�sewage�tank�cover�design,�Use�large�area�sewage�tank�cover�design,�
easy�to�clean�and�maintain,�avoid�breeding�easy�to�clean�and�maintain,�avoid�breeding�
bacteriabacteria
Ultra-quiet�design,�say�goodbye�to�loud�Ultra-quiet�design,�say�goodbye�to�loud�
noisesnoises
High�power�rear�axle�drive,�stronger�High�power�rear�axle�drive,�stronger�
climbing�abilityclimbing�ability
Backward�water�scraper�automatically�Backward�water�scraper�automatically�
rises�to�prevent�damage�of�water�scraperrises�to�prevent�damage�of�water�scraper
Adopts�double�water�full�protection�with�Adopts�double�water�full�protection�with�
floating�ball�and�sensor,�extend�the�motor�floating�ball�and�sensor,�extend�the�motor�
life�effectivelylife�effectively
Imported�controller,�more�stable�Imported�controller,�more�stable�
performanceperformance
Full�vehicle�with�lighting�headlamps,�Full�vehicle�with�lighting�headlamps,�
convenient�all-weather�operationconvenient�all-weather�operation

150L�large�sewage�tank�capacity,�more�than�
20%�larger�than�ordinary�models
Use�large�area�sewage�tank�cover�design,�
easy�to�clean�and�maintain,�avoid�breeding�
bacteria
Ultra-quiet�design,�say�goodbye�to�loud�
noises
High�power�rear�axle�drive,�stronger�
climbing�ability
Backward�water�scraper�automatically�
rises�to�prevent�damage�of�water�scraper
Adopts�double�water�full�protection�with�
floating�ball�and�sensor,�extend�the�motor�
life�effectively
Imported�controller,�more�stable�
performance
Full�vehicle�with�lighting�headlamps,�
convenient�all-weather�operation

1.No�load�climbing�capacity�is�20%,�please�empty�the�water�when�climbing.
2.Prompt�to�charge�in�time�when�the�battery�is�low,�do�not�switch�on�and�off�repeatedly.
3.Pay�attention�to�raise�the�brush�disc�when�passing�the�speed�belt,�reduce�speed�properly.�

�Advantages��

Specifications�������

Model
Boundary�dimension(l*h*w)
Packaging�dimension(l*h*w)
Cleaning�width
Cleaning�efficiency
Weight�(with�battery)
Power
Drive�axle�power
Brush�motor�power
Suction�motor�power
Working�voltage
Running�speed
Backward�speed
Clean�water�tank�capacity
Sewage�tank�capacity
Suction�scraper�width
Sound
Brush�pressure
Working�time
Climbing�ability�(no�load)
Minimum�turning�radius
Lead-acid�battery
Charging�time
Lithium�battery�(optional)

Front�and�rear�drive�optional,�
large�water�tank�capacity,�
safe�overload�protection

Front�driveFront�driveFront�drive
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