



Advantages











Cautions

- 1. No load climbing capacity is 20%, please empty the water when climbing.
- 2. Prompt to charge in time when the battery is low, do not switch on and off repeatedly.
- 3. Pay attention to raise the brush disc when passing the speed belt, reduce speed properly.

ecifications			
Model	DQX86A (front drive)	DQX86B (rear drive)	Uni
Boundary dimension(l*h*w)	1600*950*1375	1600*950*1375	mn
Packaging dimension(l*h*w)	1730*1020*1420	1730*1020*1420	mn
Cleaning width	860	860	mn
Cleaning efficiency	5000	5000	m ² /
Weight (with battery)	370	370	kg
Power	2600	2600	W
Drive axle power	900	900	W
Brush motor power	2*550	2*550	W
Suction motor power	550	550	W
Working voltage	24	24	V
Running speed	5.6	5.6	Km/
Backward speed	3.5	3.5	Km/
Clean water tank capacity	130	130	L
Sewage tank capacity	150	150	L
Suction scraper width	1120	1120	mn
Sound	65	65	dB
Brush pressure	44	44	kg
Working time	≈5	≈5	Н
Climbing ability (no load)	≤17	≤20	%
Minimum turning radius	850	1400	mn
Lead-acid battery	24V225AH	24V225AH	-
Charging time	8~10	8~10	Н
Lithium battery (optional)	25.6V200AH	25.6V200AH	_